PCM-9340
486 SBC with ST Elite CPU, VGA/LCD, Ethernet and 4 COMs
Display(PCM-9340F and PCM-9340V)
Chipset SMI  LynxEM+ 712 chip
Memory Size 2 MB on chip
Resolution CRT Mode:1280 x 1024@16 bpp (60 Hz), 1024 x 768@16
bpp (85 Hz), 800 x 600 @24 bpp (85 Hz)

Board Diagram
PCM-9340
Ordering Information
Standard
PCM-9340F-0CA1 ST 486 SBC with Elite-133 CPU, 32 MB, VGA/LCD, LAN
PCM-9340N-0CA1 Same as PCM-9340F-0CA1,but without VGA/LCD
PCM-9340V-0CA1 Same as PCM-9340F-0CA1,but without Ethernet
Optional
MBPC-200-9340F MicroBox 3.5" Biscuit SBC chassis for PCM-9340F
PS-50A 50 W AC power supply for MBPC-200
PS-25D 25 W DC power supply for MBPC-200 with 486 SBC
1759203900 CPU fan DC 5 V 35 x 35 x 6 mm (Alum)
Packing List
• 1 PCM-9340 SBC
• 1 Mini Jumper pack [conts.: 10pcs] (p/n: 9689000002)
• 1 Keyboard & mouse cable 6P-6P-6P (p/n:1700060202)
• 1 Cable for LPT port (p/n:1700260250)
• 1 COM2 cable (p/n:1701140200)